
 
Brand Product Size UPC Code 
Potent Life Himalayan 

Pink Salty 
Peanuts* 

40 g 8 54674 00108 1 BEST BY 31JAN08 
BEST BY 25MAR09 
BEST BY 21MAY09 

Potent Life Himalayan 
Pink Salty 
Peanuts*  

12 x 
40 g 

8 54674 00112 8 BEST BY 31JAN08 
BEST BY 25MAR09 
BEST BY 21MAY09 

Supreme 
Protein 

Carb 
Conscious 
Caramel Nut 
Chocolate  

96 g  6 39372 02004 2 B7227B 
B7239A 
B7240A 
B7240B 
B7269A 
B7304A 
B7317A 
B7318A 
B7319A 
B7330A 
B7331A 
B7339A 
B7340A 
B7344A 
B7345A 
B7346A 
B8008A 
B8009A 
B8010A 
B8023A 
B8024A 
B8025A 
B8028A 
B8029A 
B8030A 
B8035A 
B8036A 
B8037A 
B8038A 
B8045A 
B8046A 
B8050A 
B8058A 
B8059A 
B8061A 
B8067A 
B8069A 
B8070A 
B8071A 
B8085A 

B8086A 
B8088A 
B8090A 
B8091A 
B8092A* 
B8093A* 
B8096A* 
B8098A* 
B8099A* 
B8100A* 
B8105A* 
B8128A* 
B8138A* 
B8158A* 
B8176A* 
B8196A* 
B8205A* 
B8210A* 
B8225A 
B8231A 
B8257A 
B8264A 
B8266A 
B8274A 
B8275A 
B8283A 
B8285A 
B8296A 
B8299A 
B8301A 
B8311A 
B8329A 
B8337A 
B8347A 
B8354A 
B9006A 
B9012A 
 



Supreme 
Protein 

Carb 
Conscious 
Caramel Nut 
Chocolate 

50 g  6 39372 02079 0 B8059A 
B8096A 
B8105A 
B8119A 
B8138A 
B8196A 
B8218A 
B8231A 
B8261A 
B8274A 
B8296A 
B8322A 
B8324A 
B8354A 

* Corrections to a previous release  
 
These products may have been distributed nationally. 


