Brand	Product	Size	UPC	Code	
Potent Life	Himalayan	40 g	8 54674 00108 1	BEST BY 31JAN	08
	Pink Salty			BEST BY 25MAF	R09
	Peanuts*			BEST BY 21MAY	709
Potent Life	Himalayan	12 x	8 54674 00112 8	BEST BY 31JAN	08
	Pink Salty	40 g		BEST BY 25MAF	R09
	Peanuts*			BEST BY 21MAY	709
Supreme	Carb	96 g	6 39372 02004 2	B7227B	B8086A
Protein	Conscious			B7239A	B8088A
	Caramel Nut			B7240A	B8090A
	Chocolate			B7240B	B8091A
				B7269A	B8092A*
				B7304A	B8093A*
				B7317A	B8096A*
				B7318A	B8098A*
				B7319A	B8099A*
				B7330A	B8100A*
				B7331A	B8105A*
				B7339A	B8128A*
				B7340A	B8138A*
				B7344A	B8158A*
				B7345A	B8176A*
				B7346A	B8196A*
				B8008A	B8205A*
				B8009A	B8210A*
				B8010A	B8225A
				B8023A	B8231A
				B8024A	B8257A
				B8025A	B8264A
				B8028A	B8266A
				B8029A	B8274A B8275A
				B8030A B8035A	B8283A
				B8036A	B8285A
				B8037A	B8296A
				B8038A	B8299A
				B8045A	B8301A
				B8046A	B8311A
				B8050A	B8329A
				B8058A	B8337A
				B8059A	B8347A
				B8061A	B8354A
				B8067A	B9006A
				B8069A	B9012A
				B8070A	2701211
				B8071A	
				B8085A	
	1	1	1	D0003/1	

Supreme	Carb	50 g	6 39372 02079 0	B8059A
Protein	Conscious			B8096A
	Caramel Nut			B8105A
	Chocolate			B8119A
				B8138A
				B8196A
				B8218A
				B8231A
				B8261A
				B8274A
				B8296A
				B8322A
				B8324A
				B8354A

^{*} Corrections to a previous release

These products may have been distributed nationally.